
Public Officials Contact List 
 
If you cannot reach a Senator or Rep. at number listed you can reach them at Baton Rouge Number: (225) 342-2040 
 

CONTACTS SABINE PARISH 
Senator Gerald Long Senator, District 31 (800) 265-2437   longg@legis.state.la.us 
Rep. Frankie Howard  Representative, Dist. 24 (318) 256-4135  howardf@legis.state.la.us 

CONTACTS CAMERON PARISH 
Dan "Blade" Morrish  Senator , Dist. 25 (337) 824-3979 morrishd@legis.la.gov 
Bob Hensgens Rep. Dist. 47 (337) 893-5035 hensgensb@legis.la.gov  

CONTACTS CALCASIEU PARISH 
John Smith Senator Dist. 30 (800) 259-2709 smithj@legis.la.gov 
Willie Mount Senator Dist. 27 (337) 491-2016 lasen27@legis.la.gov 
Dan "Blade" Morrish  Senator , Dist. 25 337)  824-3979 morrishd@legis.la.gov 
Michael E. Danahay  Rep. Dist 33 (337) 527-5581 danahaym@legis.la.gov  
A. B. Franklin Rep. Dist. 34 (337) 491-2320 franklina@legis.la.gov  
Brett F. Geymann  Rep. Dist. 35 (337) 491-2315 larep035@legis.la.gov  
John Guinn Rep. Dist. 37 (337) 824-0376 guinnj@legis.la.gov  
Charles E. “Chuck” 
Kleclley 

Rep. Dist 36 (337) 475-3016 larep036@legis.la.gov  

CONTACTS BEAUREGARD PARISH 
John Smith Senator Dist. 30 (800) 259-2709 smithj@legis.la.gov 
James K. Armes, III Rep. Dist. 30 (337) 238-7004 armesj@legis.la.gov  
Dorothy Sue Hill Rep. Dist. 32 (800) 259-2118 hilld@legis.la.gov  
Brett Geymann Rep. Dist. 35 (337) 491-2315 larep035@legis.la.gov 
Michael E. Danahay Rep. Dist. 33 (337) 527-5581 danahaym@legis.la.gov 

CONTACTS VERNON PARISH 
John Smith Senator Dist. 30 (800) 259-2709 smithj@legis.la.gov 
Rep. Frankie Howard  Representative, Dist. 24 (318) 256-4135  howardf@legis.state.la.us 
James K. Armes, III Rep. Dist. 30 (337) 238-7004 armesj@legis.la.gov  
Dorothy Sue Hill Rep. Dist. 32 (800) 259-2118 hilld@legis.la.gov  
Christopher J. Roy, Jr. Rep. Dist. 25 (318) 767-6095 royc@legis.la.gov  

CONTACTS DESOTO PARISH 
Sherry Smith Cheek Senator Dist. 28 (318) 687-4820 smithcheek@legis.la.gov 
Richard T. Burford  Representative, Dist 7 (318) 925-9588 burfordr@legis.la.gov  
Rep. Frankie Howard Representative, Dist. 24 (318) 256-4135  howardf@legis.state.la.us 

CONTACTS OTHERS/STATE GOVERNMENT 
Bobby Jindal 
Governor 

225-342-7015 GO TO INTERNET  PASTE ADDRESS IN BROWSER 
http://www.gov.louisiana.gov/index.cfm?md=form&tmp=email_governor 
constituent@la.gov 

Jay Dardenne Lieutenant Governor  (225) 342-7009 ltgov@crt.la.gov  
James D. “Buddy” 
Caldwell 

Attorney General LA. (225) 326-6705 admininfo@ag.state.la.us  

Scott Angelle, Secretary  La. Dept. of Natural 
Resources’  (Water) 

(225) 342-4500 Robert Benoit – Office Staff 
robert.benoit@la.gov  

Mike Strain, 
Commissioner 

La. Dept. of Agriculture & 
Forestry 

1-866-927-2476 
(225) 922-1234  

commissioner@ldaf.state.la.us  

Brent Robbins, DVM La. Dept. of Agriculture &  
Forestry 

1-866-927-2476 deputycommissioner@ldaf.la.gov  

Sabine River Authority Jim Pratt, Director 318) 256-4112     srala-toledo@la.gov 
Linda Curtis-Sparks, 
Director. 

Sabine Tourist Comm. (318) 256-5880 director@toledobendlakecountry.com 
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